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R | FEME| B & #
100 87.0 1 1
99 86. 4
98 85.9 2 4
97 85.3 6 2
96 84.7 8 5
95 84.1 13 10
94 83.56 23 10
93 82.9 33 14
92 82.3 47 16
91 81.7 63 16
90 81.1 79 27
89 80.5 106 26
88 79.9 132 24
87 79.3 156 33
86 78.8 189 36
85 78.2 225 37
84 17.6 262 53
83 77.0 315 52
82 76. 4 367 73
81 75.8 440 101
80 75.2 541 80
79 74.6 621 79
78 74.0 700 123
77 73. 4 823 124
76 72.8 947 98
75 12.2 1045 105
74 71.17 1150 143
73 71.1 1293 139
72 70.5 1432 129
71 69.9 1561 160
70 69.3 1721 165
69 68.7 1886 167
68 68. 1 20563 206
67 67.5 22568 180
66 66.9 2438 228
65 66.3 2666 234
64 65.7 2900 2563
63 65. 1 31563 243
62 64.6 3396 2566
61 64.0 36562 269
60 63. 4 3921 288
59 62.8 4209 294
58 62.2 4503 326
57 61.6 4829 322
56 61.0 5151 367
55 60.4 5518 372
54 59.8 5890 334
53 59.2 6224 421
52 58.6 6645 415
51 58.0 7060 470

R | FEME| B & #
50 57.56 7530 636
49 56.9 8066 479
48 56.3 8545 458
47 656.7 9003 5156
46 55. 1 9518 656
45 54.5 10074 580
44 53.9 10654 624
43 53.3 11278 603
42 52.7 11881 6556
41 52. 1 12536 657
40 51.56 13193 674
39 50.9 13867 7132
38 50. 4 14599 779
37 49. 8 156378 798
36 49. 2 16176 172
35 48. 6 16948 880
34 48. 0 17828 783
33 47. 4 18611 822
32 46. 8 19433 864
31 46. 2 20297 941
30 45. 6 21238 860
29 45. 0 22098 910
28 44 .4 23008 951
217 43. 8 23959 890
26 43 .3 24849 987
25 42. 7 25836 9456
24 42 .1 26781 839
23 41.5 27620 846
22 40. 9 28466 806
21 40. 3 29272 826
20 39.7 30098 779
19 39.1 30877 706
18 38.56 31583 714
17 37.9 32297 594
16 37.3 32891 491
15 36. 7 33382 464
14 36. 2 33846 374
13 35. 6 34220 347
12 35. 0 34567 262
11 34. 4 34829 194
10 33.8 35023 136
9 33.2 351569 130
8 32.6 356289 117
7 32.0 35366 44
6 31.4 35410 33
5 30.8 35443 24
4 30.2 35467 15
3 29.6 35482 5
2 29 .1 35487 11
1 28.5 354908 5
0 27.9 35503 22

R | FEME| B & #
100 85.9
99 85. 4 1 2
98 84.8 3 1
97 84.3
96 83.8 4 6
95 83.2 10 6
94 82.17 16 9
93 82.1 25 12
92 81.6 37 21
91 81.0 58 27
90 80.5 85 29
89 79.9 114 27
88 79. 4 141 32
87 78.9 173 62
86 78.3 235 54
85 77.8 289 58
84 17.2 347 75
83 76.17 422 90
82 76.1 512 87
81 75.6 599 107
80 75.1 706 121
79 74.5 8217 146
78 74.0 973 130
77 73. 4 1103 146
76 72.9 1249 168
75 72.3 1417 183
74 71.8 1600 217
73 71.3 1817 2217
72 70.7 2044 210
71 70.2 2254 261
70 69.6 25156 283
69 69.1 2798 249
68 68.5 3047 276
67 68.0 3323 271
66 67. 4 3594 306
65 66.9 3900 343
64 66. 4 4243 361
63 65.8 4594 384
62 65.3 4978 370
61 64.7 5348 396
60 64.2 5744 432
59 63.6 6176 460
58 63.1 6636 504
57 62.6 7140 494
56 62.0 7634 494
55 61.5 8128 519
54 60.9 8647 542
53 60. 4 9189 589
52 59.8 9778 569
51 59.3 10347 615

R | FEME| B & #
50 58. 8 10962 618
49 58.2 11580 6856
48 57.7 12265 711
47 57.1 12976 701
46 56. 6 13677 701
45 56. 0 14378 720
44 55. 5 15098 808
43 54.9 15906 864
42 54. 4 16770 836
41 53.9 17606 868
40 53.3 18474 878
39 52. 8 193562 889
38 52.2 20241 923
37 51.7 21164 937
36 51.1 22101 9656
35 50. 6 23066 1010
34 50. 1 24076 1100
33 49.5 25176 1054
32 49. 0 26230 1113
31 48 . 4 27343 1177
30 47.9 28520 1119
29 47.3 29639 1098
28 46. 8 30737 1244
217 46. 3 31981 1178
26 45. 7 331569 12856
25 45. 2 34444 12568
24 44. 6 356702 12656
23 44 .1 36967 1298
22 43.5 38265 1316
21 43. 0 39581 1390
20 42 . 4 40971 1342
19 41.9 42313 1339
18 41. 4 43652 1386
17 40. 8 45038 1252
16 40. 3 46290 1300
15 39.7 47590 1264
14 39.2 48854 1186
13 38. 6 50040 11256
12 38. 1 51165 10756
11 37.6 52240 918
10 37.0 531568 842
9 36.56 54000 671
8 36. 9 54671 590
7 35. 4 556261 452
6 34. 8 556713 321
5 34.3 56034 223
4 33. 8 56257 142
3 33.2 56399 88
2 32.7 56487 75
1 32.1 56562 14
0 31.6 56576 41




R | FEME| B & #
100 85.5
99 84.9
98 84.3 1 2
97 83.7
96 83.1
95 82.5 3 1
94 81.9 4 1
93 81.3 5 1
92 80.7 6 1
91 80.1 7 3
90 79.5 10 7
89 78.9 17 3
88 78.3 20 10
87 17.17 30 5
86 177.0 35 14
85 76. 4 49 22
84 75.8 71 24
83 75.2 95 23
82 74.6 118 20
81 74.0 138 20
80 73. 4 158 32
79 72.8 190 37
78 12.2 221 35
77 71.6 262 42
76 71.0 304 47
75 70. 4 3561 58
74 69.8 409 67
73 69.2 476 60
72 68. 6 536 51
71 68.0 587 64
70 67. 4 651 69
69 66.8 720 79
68 66. 2 799 99
67 65. 6 898 84
66 65.0 982 74
65 64.4 1056 90
64 63.8 1146 99
63 63.2 1245 104
62 62.6 1349 122
61 62.0 1471 120
60 61.4 1591 122
59 60.8 1713 127
58 60.2 1840 126
57 59.6 1966 124
56 59.0 2090 158
55 58.4 2248 144
54 57.8 2392 156
53 57.2 2548 146
52 56.6 2694 181
51 56.0 2875 158

R | FEME| B & #
50 55. 4 3033 202
49 54.8 3235 193
48 54.2 3428 209
47 53.6 3637 201
46 53.0 3838 206
45 52.3 4044 217
44 51.7 4261 2317
43 51.1 4498 260
42 50.5 4758 2356
41 49. 9 4993 226
40 49. 3 5219 238
39 48.7 5457 247
38 48. 1 5704 251
37 47.5 5955 249
36 46. 9 6204 264
35 46. 3 6468 268
34 45. 7 6736 282
33 45 .1 7018 272
32 44 .5 7290 261
31 43.9 7551 269
30 43.3 7820 254
29 42.7 8074 312
28 42 .1 8386 263
217 41.5 8649 263
26 40. 9 8912 264
25 40. 3 9176 215
24 39.7 9391 220
23 39. 1 9611 199
22 38.56 9810 178
21 37.9 9988 153
20 37.3 10141 174
19 36.7 103156 167
18 36. 1 10472 147
17 356. 56 10619 92
16 34.9 10711 104
15 34.3 10815 69
14 33.17 10884 65
13 33.1 10949 56
12 32.56 11005 34
11 31.9 11039 31
10 31.3 11070 18
9 30.7 11088 26
8 30.1 11114 13
7 29.56 11127 11
6 28.9 11138 3
5 28.3 11141 1
4 27.17 11142 5
3 27.0 11147 1
2 26. 4 11148 2
1 25. 8
0 25.2 11150 6

R | FEME| B & #
100 85.8
99 85.2
98 84.7
97 84.1
96 83.5 1 2
95 82.9
94 82.4
93 81.8 3 2
92 81.2 5 4
91 80.6 9 1
90 80.1 10 3
89 79.5
88 78.9 13 5
87 78.3 18 4
86 77.8 22 9
85 17.2 31 6
84 76.6 37 7
83 76.0 44 10
82 75.5 54 4
81 74.9 58 8
80 74.3 66 10
79 73.17 76 16
78 73.2 92 19
117 72.6 111 11
76 72.0 122 15
75 71.4 137 19
74 70.9 156 20
73 70.3 176 24
712 69.7 200 18
71 69.1 218 33
70 68.6 251 32
69 68.0 283 29
68 67.4 312 28
67 66.8 340 25
66 66.3 365 45
65 65.7 410 22
64 65. 1 432 44
63 64.5 476 44
62 64.0 520 36
61 63. 4 556 66
60 62.8 622 51
59 62.2 673 b5
58 61.7 728 46
57 61.1 174 65
56 60.5 839 69
55 59.9 908 57
54 59. 4 965 79
53 58.8 1044 68
52 58.2 1112 17
51 57.6 1189 59

R | FEME| B & #
50 57.1 1248 84
49 56.5 1332 87
48 55.9 1419 97
47 556.3 1516 73
46 54.8 15689 96
45 54.2 1685 104
44 53. 6 1789 88
43 53.0 1877 94
42 52.5 1971 126
41 51.9 2097 93
40 51.3 2190 110
39 50.7 2300 120
38 50.2 2420 106
37 49. 6 2526 103
36 49. 0 2629 110
35 48 . 4 2739 124
34 47.9 2863 115
33 47.3 2978 121
32 46. 7 3099 123
31 46 .1 3222 123
30 45. 6 3345 114
29 45. 0 3459 101
28 44 .4 35660 131
27 43.9 3691 126
26 43 .3 3817 135
25 42.7 39562 130
24 42 .1 4082 132
23 41.6 4214 105
22 41.0 4319 113
21 40. 4 4432 105
20 39.8 4537 111
19 39.3 4648 103
18 38.7 4751 95
17 38. 1 4846 87
16 37.56 4933 70
15 37.0 5003 69
14 36. 4 5072 65
13 35. 8 5137 73
12 35.2 5210 48
11 34.7 52568 41
10 34.1 5299 32

9 33.56 5331 33
8 32.9 5364 29
7 32. 4 5393 22
6 31.8 5415 12
5 31.2 5427 13
4 30.6 5440 6
3 30.1 5446 3
2 29.5 5449 4
1 28.9 5453 1
0 28.3 5454 7
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"R |REME B f #
100 103.0
99| 102.2
98| 101.5
97| 100.7 1 1
96 99.9
95 99. 2
94 98. 4 2 1
93 97. 6
92 96. 8
91 96. 1
90 95. 3 3 1
89 94.5 4 1
88 93.8 5 3
87 93.0 8 3
86 92.2 11 1
85 91.5 12 2
84 90. 7 14 2
83 89.9 16 1
82 89.2 17 5
81 88. 4 22 6
80 87.6 28 7
79 86.8 35 8
78 86. 43 3
77 85.3 46 10
76 84.5 56 14
75 83.8 70 1
74 83.0 81 12
73 82.2 93 13
72 81.5 106 18
71 80.7 124 25
70 79.9 149 24
69 79.2 173 37
68 78. 4 210 33
67 77.6 243 30
66 76. 8 273 27
65 76. 1 300 40
64 75. 3 340 50
63 74.5 390 58
62 73.8 448 71
61 73.0 519 72
60 72.2 591 58
59 71.5 649 88
58 70.7 737 95
57 69.9 832 105
56 69.2 937 102
55 68. 4 1039 114
54| 67.6 1153 138
53 66.8 1291 150
52 66. 1 1441 148
51 65.3 1589 150

R | FEME| B & #
50 64.5 1739 203
49 63.8 1942 205
48 63.0 2147 226
47 62.2 2373 240
46 61.5 2613 253
45 60.7 2866 284
44 59.9 3150 312
43 59.2 3462 326
42 58. 4 3788 337
41 57.6 4125 393
40 56. 8 4518 425
39 56. 1 4943 426
38 556. 3 5369 459
37 54.5 5828 516
36 53.8 6344 626
35 53.0 6870 552
34 52.2 7422 594
33 51.5 8016 610
32 50.7 8626 649
31 49. 9 9275 631
30 49. 2 9906 652
29 48. 4 1056568 681
28 47. 6 11239 689
217 46. 8 11928 730
26 46. 1 12658 734
25 45. 3 13392 720
24 44 .5 14112 734
23 43. 8 14846 684
22 43. 0 15530 6256
21 42.2 161565 622
20 41.5 16777 5956
19 40.7 17372 569
18 39.9 17941 511
17 39.2 18452 469
16 38. 4 18921 391
15 37.6 19312 382
14 36. 8 19694 306
13 36. 1 19999 251
12 35.3 20250 224
11 34.5 20474 160
10 33.8 20634 147
9 33.0 20781 85
8 32.2 20866 110
7 31.56 20976 59
6 30.7 21035 40
5 29.9 21075 29
4 29.2 21104 27
3 28. 4 21131 8
2 27.6 21139 20
1 26.8 21159 2
0 26. 1 21161 38




